
１級電気工事施工管理技術検定試験　結果表

合格発表日 学科試験

実地試験

学　科　試　験　（ 実施） 実　地　試　験　（ 実施）

平成28年7月22日

平成29年2月3日

平成２８年度　

7,336 69.1 2,608

平成28年10月16日

763 67.9 280

114 67.9 39

336 70.3 115

299 69.2 113

754 70.3 255

1,284 70.4 451

2,812 69.1 984

204 72.3 63

46.0 11,287 10,619 94.1

60.3 129

518 68.9 179

252

39.7 1,188 1,124 94.6

37.0 177 168 94.9

48.7 503 478 95.0

43.3 467 432 92.5

47.5 1,115 1,072 96.1

1,824 93.450.8 1,952

752 95.7

47.4 4,357 4,069 93.4

282 94.3

82.5 138

84.5 8,178

86.0 369

82.5 348

40.8 443

43.9 786

43.6 299

84.9 861

373

17,774

88.2 317

86.1 583

83.7 3,068

84.8 211

452

21,037

1,328

6,470

484

1,772

2,839

757

804

2,170

881 777 418 94.4

975

2,555

84.5 841

84.7 1,442

平成28年6月12日
学科のみ
合格者数

合格者数
合格率
（％）

受験予
定者数

受験者数
受験率
（％）

合格者数
合格率
（％）

計

受験予
定者数

受験者数
受験率
（％）

1,543

7,734

571

2,096

3,350

880

名古屋

大　阪

広　島

高　松

福　岡

沖　縄

試験地

札　幌

仙　台

東　京

新　潟


